West Memphis Wastewater
Capacity Analysis and Preliminary
Augmentation Options
Final Report
7123 Interstate 30, Suite 9  •  Little Rock, AR  72209  • 501.224.2248  •  www.rjn.com
     West Memphis Utility
RJN Project No. 18-3352-00
December 2019

WM03B 3B2 10.4
WM04 4A2 18.3
WM06 6A12 24.4
WM7A 7A5 24.5
WM8AZ 8BB5 15.3
WM8M 8M1 44.0
WM8S 8M1 13.2
WM09A 9A2 36.3
WM09B 9A1 18.1
WM9B-0 9B10 17.8
WM10A 10A8 17.3
WM10N 10N1 24.5
WM11 11A7 24.3
WM11A 8B4 17.8
WM13A 8C5 18.1
WM13A3 13A2 14.8
WM15A2 15A1 13.0
WM17-1A 17A2 10.1
WM17-1B 17A3 14.6
WM17-2 17B1 14.6
WM17-A 17aA1 7.9
WM20 20C1 10.2
WM21A 21A2 18.2
WM26 26A1 24.3
Technical Memo - 5